
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
                  BOBBY BIRDSONG MEMORIAL LEVELLAND LOPE
                         2 Mile and 10K Road Races
                     Levelland,Texas    JUNE 12, 2010   
                     
                                10K RACE

                         AGE GROUP RESULTS

             ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                  Ag Town          St 10k     Pace  Pts  
===== ===================== == ============= == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 JOSEPHAT KEINO        29 LUBBOCK       TX   34:02  5:29   
11 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  1 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    10 Joshua Castro          14 IDALOU          TX   46:07  
7:26   10 
    2    25 PAUL DAVID GASCHEN     14 LUBBOCK         TX   53:14  
8:35    9 
    3    65 Christopher Hall       13 LUBBOCK         TX 1:07:40 
10:54    8 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    19 Trent Early            21 SNYDER          TX   48:47  
7:51   10 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 Aaron Kelly            27 LUBBOCK         TX   43:00  
6:56   10 
    2     6 JOHN COLLINS           28 LUBBOCK         TX   44:37  
7:11    9 
    3    11 DANIEL TODD            29 LUBBOCK         TX   46:15  
7:27    8 
    4    18 Abel Perez             25 LEVELLAND       TX   48:28  
7:48    7 
    5    24 KELLY ZUBER            29 LUBBOCK         TX   52:22  
8:26    6 
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    6    33 Jacob Mayo             25 LUBBOCK         TX   55:06  
8:53    5 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 BENJAMEN TANUI         34 LUBBOCK         TX   38:21  
6:11   10 
    2     3 THOMAS SANG            32 LUBBOCK         TX   40:24  
6:30    9 
    3    15 Michael Berry          34 LUBBOCK         TX   47:09  
7:36    8 
    4    21 KEAGAN MCDERMOTT       32 LUBBOCK         TX   51:07  
8:14    7 
    5    28 GREG LAYTON            32 LUBBOCK         TX   54:04  
8:43    6 
    6    52 Flavio Leal            30 LITTLEFIELD     TX 1:03:32 
10:14    5 
    7    75 CODY BAKER             32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:21 
13:06    4 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 Lee Cohen              37 LUBBOCK         TX   45:47  
7:22   10 
    2    22 HEDGE MARTIN           35 LUBBOCK         TX   51:11  
8:15    9 
    3    31 DAVID REED             35 LUBBOCK         TX   54:40  
8:48    8 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    14 BRETT PEIKERT          42 WOLFFORTH       TX   47:01  
7:34   10 
    2    16 Ignacio Vasquez        42 LUBBOCK         TX   47:16  
7:37    9 
    3    17 SCOTT BURRIS           40 LUBBOCK         TX   47:51  
7:42    8 
    4    20 NOE VALLES             43 LUBBOCK         TX   50:25  
8:07    7 
    5    23 ROBERT RAMOS           40 LUBBOCK         TX   51:55  
8:22    6 
    6    68 BRAD PRUITT            43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:14:37 
12:01    5 
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--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 MARTIN MONTALVO        45 PLAINVIEW       TX   41:10  
6:38   10 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     8 Randy Holloway         53 LUBBOCK         TX   45:48  
7:23   10 
    2     9 Joseph Wilson          54 LUBBOCK         TX   45:57  
7:24    9 
    3    29 STEVE GERMAN           52 LUBBOCK         TX   54:14  
8:44    8 
    4    36 JERRY DWYER            50 LUBBOCK         TX   55:27  
8:56    7 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    37 Ken Spain              56 LUBBOCK         TX   55:40  
8:58   10 
    2    43 TERRY DALTON           55 LUBBOCK         TX   58:15  
9:23    9 
    3    50 WILLIAM HEPBURN        55 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:25 
10:03    8 
    4    64 JIM THOMPSON           55 PLAINVIEW       TX 1:07:06 
10:48    7 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    53 Mike Kelley            61 LUBBOCK         TX 1:03:39 
10:15   10 
    2    59 James Livermore        63 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:10 
10:30    9 
    3    60 Michael McDonald       61 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:28 
10:33    8 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
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===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    46 GORDEN JENKINS         69 AMARILLO        TX 1:00:06  
9:41   10 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    45 Albert Burrier         76 LUBBOCK         TX   59:43  
9:37   10 
    2    49 Bill Felton            75 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:22 
10:03    9 
    3    62 RALPH WOLF             73 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:56 
10:47    8 

                     OVERALL CLYDESDALE 10K RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 DAMON PROVENCE        59 SUDAN           TX   55:08   44:44   
10 
    2 Dan Branscome         53 LUBBOCK         TX   58:47   50:11    
9 
    3 CRAIG PETERSON        53 HOBBS           NM 1:04:18   54:54    
8 
    4 Jerry Adams           34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:21 1:03:19    
7 
    5 Michael LeMond        39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:35 1:05:18    
6 
    6 JAY DULIN             35 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:16:19 1:14:42    
5
----------------------------------------------------------------
--------                 
                                  

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                  Ag Town          St 10k     Pace  Pts  
===== ===================== == ============= == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 IRIS RIVERO           35 LUBBOCK       TX   46:16  7:27   
11 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    41 LAUREN FOSSUN          22 LUBBOCK         TX   57:24  
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9:15   10 
    2    42 BRITTANY BENZAIA       20 LUBBOCK         TX   57:25  
9:15    9 
    3    72 KELSEY YARBROUGH       23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:18:28 
12:38    8 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 Allison Nguyen         27 LUBBOCK         TX   53:24  
8:36   10 
    2    35 Amanda Boston          26 LUBBOCK         TX   55:25  
8:56    9 
    3    51 LAURA ZUBER            26 ROSWELL         NM 1:02:52 
10:07    8 
    4    54 Dana Boltz             26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:03:48 
10:17    7 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    13 JANNA REDWINE          30 LUBBOCK         TX   46:47  
7:32   10 
    2    32 Angie Sonnenberg       31 LUBBOCK         TX   54:59  
8:51    9 
    3    38 Christine Steen        31 AUBREY          TX   55:49  
8:59    8 
    4    58 Mandy Poklikuha        32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:42 
10:25    7 
    5    63 ERIN DULIN             31 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:07:05 
10:48    6 
    6    67 SUSAN WILCOX           32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:14:12 
11:57    5 
    7    73 BRANDY RAMOS           34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:19:38 
12:49    4 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    55 DEBORAH BAHME          38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:18 
10:21   10 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== ==== 
    1    30 Deborah Gelber         41 LUBBOCK         TX   54:38  
8:48   10 
    2    40 Lee Handlin            41 LUBBOCK         TX   56:49  
9:09    9 
    3    47 Wendy Anderson         40 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:00  
9:49    8 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    27 SUSAN BACON            45 LUBBOCK         TX   53:28  
8:37   10 
    2    48 JILL HAUKOS            45 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:43  
9:56    9 
    3    61 PAM GASCHEN            45 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:06 
10:39    8 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    39 Mary Branscome         50 LUBBOCK         TX   56:41  
9:08   10 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    71 ETTA MAYER             61 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:28 
12:28   10 
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                         OVERALL ATHENA 10K RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 Cassie Baker          15 IDALOU          TX 1:15:28 1:12:02   
10 
    2 KATY BAKER            32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:20 1:21:07    
9
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------
                 
                   
                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                  Ag Town          St 2       Pace  Pts  
===== ===================== == ============= == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 VENTURA GONZALEZ      17 LEVELLAND     TX   11:58  5:59   
11 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    10 Jake Brownfield        12 LUBBOCK         TX   13:41  
6:51   10 
    2    25 MATTHEW GONZALEZ       12 LEVELLAND       TX   17:07  
8:34    9 
    3    31 Abraham Montalvo       12 PLAINVIEW       TX   17:57  
8:59    8 
    4    36 Julian Hall            10 LUBBOCK         TX   19:09  
9:35    7 
    5    38 Evan Gomez             12 LEVELLAND       TX   19:31  
9:46    6 
    6    55 SPENCER DAVIS           8 LUBBOCK         TX   24:22 
12:11    5 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 BEN WHEELER            15 WILSON          TX   12:58  
6:29   10 
    2    21 CHRISTOPHER GASCHEN    13 LUBBOCK         TX   16:31  
8:16    9 
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    3    23 Austin Preiss          14 LUBBOCK         TX   16:39  
8:20    8 
    4    37 Joshua Brownfield      14 LUBBOCK         TX   19:26  
9:43    7 
    5    62 DUNCAN PASEWARK        14 LUBBOCK         TX   28:07 
14:04    6 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 Luke Samarron          16 LEVELLAND       TX   12:05  
6:03   10 
    2     3 KYLE WHEELER           17 WILSON          TX   12:11  
6:06    9 
    3     4 NATHAN CONROY          18 LUBBOCK         TX   12:55  
6:28    8 
    4     5 JESSE GONZALEZ         16 LUBBOCK         TX   12:56  
6:28    7 
    5     6 TIMOTHY PEIKERT        16 LUBBOCK         TX   12:57  
6:29    6 
    6    43 GRAHAM PASEWARK        16 LUBBOCK         TX   21:09 
10:35    5 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    22 RYAN LAWSON            20 LEVELLAND       TX   16:36  
8:18   10 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     9 STEPHEN ROMERO         29 LUBBOCK         TX   13:24  
6:42   10 
    2    13 Ben Boston             25 LUBBOCK         TX   14:23  
7:12    9 
    3    20 Brandon Berkshire      26 LUBBOCK         TX   16:20  
8:10    8 
    4    48 Troyce Bagley          26 LUBBOCK         TX   22:23 
11:12    7 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
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    1    58 Chadwick Wilcox        34 LUBBOCK         TX   25:11 
12:36   10 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     8 Shannon Anderson       38 LUBBOCK         TX   13:12  
6:36   10 
    2    12 Mont McClendon         38 LUBBOCK         TX   14:16  
7:08    9 
    3    53 RUSS HORN              36 LUBBOCK         TX   23:35 
11:48    8 
    4    61 Glen Poklikuha         38 LUBBOCK         TX   25:57 
12:59    7 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    11 JUAN HERRERA           40 SUNDOWN         TX   14:03  
7:02   10 
    2    59 NATALIO HERNANDEZ      40 IDALOU          TX   25:13 
12:37    9 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    35 James Preiss           49 LUBBOCK         TX   19:01  
9:31   10 
    2    47 RANDALL NEUMAN         48 LUBBOCK         TX   21:54 
10:57    9 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    14 John Clements          54 LUBBOCK         TX   14:34  
7:17   10 
    2    15 David Doyle            51 LUBBOCK         TX   14:40  
7:20    9 
    3    17 GONZALO RAMIREZ        54 LUBBOCK         TX   15:04  
7:32    8 
    4    24 Joe Frank Martin       50 LUBBOCK         TX   16:54  
8:27    7 
    5    40 BILL PASEWARK          53 LUBBOCK         TX   19:46  
9:53    6 
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--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    19 LUIS CARDENAS          58 LUBBOCK         TX   15:52  
7:56   10 
    2    29 WAYNE SULLIVAN         59 LUBBOCK         TX   17:46  
8:53    9 
    3    32 FRED CONSTANCIO        57 LUBBOCK         TX   18:03  
9:02    8 
    4    56 TOM WEIS               58 LUBBOCK         TX   24:23 
12:12    7 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    41 JIM HARRIS             67 HOBBS           NM   20:09 
10:05   10 

                     OVERALL CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 MIKE LAWSON           51 LEVELLAND       TX   14:58   13:12   
10 
    2 PAUL FOWLER           33 LUBBOCK         TX   17:22   17:22    
9 
    3 BRYAN WILLIAMS        33 LUBBOCK         TX   23:11   23:11    
8 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------
                                                

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                  Ag Town          St 2       Pace  Pts  
===== ===================== == ============= == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 CRYSTAL HERRERA       17 SUNDOWN       TX   15:50  7:55   
11 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    46 RYLEE HORN              8 LUBBOCK         TX   21:34 
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10:47   10 
    2    52 AVREY HORN              6 LUBBOCK         TX   23:33 
11:47    9 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    39 Alyssa Bruce           14 NEW DEAL        TX   19:35  
9:48   10 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    28 Amy Martin             21 LUBBOCK         TX   17:36  
8:48   10 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    30 Valarie Boston         29 LUBBOCK         TX   17:48  
8:54   10 
    2    33 AMY MCALEXANDER        29 LUBBOCK         TX   18:35  
9:18    9 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    34 AMY LOVETT             32 PORTALES        NM   18:42  
9:21   10 
    2    42 MICHELE JONES          34 SPUR            TX   20:27 
10:14    9 
    3    64 BRANDY RAMOS           34 LUBBOCK         TX   28:20 
14:10    8 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    49 BRENDA HERNANDEZ       39 IDALOU          TX   23:01 
11:31   10 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       

11



Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    45 ANNA JACKSON           42 SHALLOWATER     TX   21:28 
10:44   10 
    2    57 AMY PHARR              40 NEW DEAL        TX   25:05 
12:33    9 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 KAMMY PHILBRICK        49 LUBBOCK         TX   17:16  
8:38   10 
    2    50 Linda Jama             45 LUBBOCK         TX   23:01 
11:31    9 
    3    65 Liz Moreno             48 LUBBOCK         TX   29:49 
14:55    8 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    63 Melanie Forsberg       51 ERIE            PA   28:14 
14:07   10 

                       OVERALL ATHENA 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 BRYTON SCHAFFNER      24 LUBBOCK         TX   21:15   21:15   
10 
    2 GABRIELA SALDANA      46 LUBBOCK         TX   24:21   21:55    
9 
    3 Ginger Hall           34 LUBBOCK         TX   25:15   25:06    
8 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------

                  
                            10K OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town            St Div Div   Ag S 
10k     Pace  
===== ====================== =============== == === ===== == = 
======= ===== 
    1 JOSEPHAT KEINO         LUBBOCK         TX   1 M2529 29 M   
34:02  5:29 
    2 BENJAMEN TANUI         LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3034 34 M   
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38:21  6:11 
    3 THOMAS SANG            LUBBOCK         TX   2 M3034 32 M   
40:24  6:31 
    4 MARTIN MONTALVO        PLAINVIEW       TX   1 M4549 45 M   
41:10  6:38 
    5 Aaron Kelly            LUBBOCK         TX   2 M2529 27 M   
43:00  6:56 
    6 JOHN COLLINS           LUBBOCK         TX   3 M2529 28 M   
44:37  7:11 
    7 Lee Cohen              LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3539 37 M   
45:47  7:23 
    8 Randy Holloway         LUBBOCK         TX   1 M5054 53 M   
45:48  7:23 
    9 Joseph Wilson          LUBBOCK         TX   2 M5054 54 M   
45:57  7:24 
   10 Joshua Castro          IDALOU          TX   1 M1315 14 M   
46:07  7:26 
   11 DANIEL TODD            LUBBOCK         TX   4 M2529 29 M   
46:15  7:27 
   12 IRIS RIVERO            LUBBOCK         TX   1 F3539 35 F   
46:16  7:27 
   13 JANNA REDWINE          LUBBOCK         TX   1 F3034 30 F   
46:47  7:32 
   14 BRETT PEIKERT          WOLFFORTH       TX   1 M4044 42 M   
47:01  7:35 
   15 Michael Berry          LUBBOCK         TX   3 M3034 34 M   
47:09  7:36 
   16 Ignacio Vasquez        LUBBOCK         TX   2 M4044 42 M   
47:16  7:37 
   17 SCOTT BURRIS           LUBBOCK         TX   3 M4044 40 M   
47:51  7:43 
   18 Abel Perez             LEVELLAND       TX   5 M2529 25 M   
48:28  7:49 
   19 Trent Early            SNYDER          TX   1 M2024 21 M   
48:47  7:52 
   20 NOE VALLES             LUBBOCK         TX   4 M4044 43 M   
50:25  8:07 
   21 KEAGAN MCDERMOTT       LUBBOCK         TX   4 M3034 32 M   
51:07  8:14 
   22 HEDGE MARTIN           LUBBOCK         TX   2 M3539 35 M   
51:11  8:15 
   23 ROBERT RAMOS           LUBBOCK         TX   5 M4044 40 M   
51:55  8:22 
   24 KELLY ZUBER            LUBBOCK         TX   6 M2529 29 M   
52:22  8:26 
   25 PAUL DAVID GASCHEN     LUBBOCK         TX   2 M1315 14 M   
53:14  8:35 
   26 Allison Nguyen         LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2529 27 F   
53:24  8:36 
   27 SUSAN BACON            LUBBOCK         TX   1 F4549 45 F   
53:28  8:37 
   28 GREG LAYTON            LUBBOCK         TX   5 M3034 32 M   
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54:04  8:43 
   29 STEVE GERMAN           LUBBOCK         TX   3 M5054 52 M   
54:14  8:44 
   30 Deborah Gelber         LUBBOCK         TX   1 F4044 41 F   
54:38  8:48 
   31 DAVID REED             LUBBOCK         TX   3 M3539 35 M   
54:40  8:49 
   32 Angie Sonnenberg       LUBBOCK         TX   2 F3034 31 F   
54:59  8:52 
   33 Jacob Mayo             LUBBOCK         TX   7 M2529 25 M   
55:06  8:53 
   34 DAMON PROVENCE         SUDAN           TX   1 M5559 59 M   
55:08  8:53 
   35 Amanda Boston          LUBBOCK         TX   2 F2529 26 F   
55:25  8:56 
   36 JERRY DWYER            LUBBOCK         TX   4 M5054 50 M   
55:27  8:56 
   37 Ken Spain              LUBBOCK         TX   2 M5559 56 M   
55:40  8:58 
   38 Christine Steen        AUBREY          TX   3 F3034 31 F   
55:49  9:00 
   39 Mary Branscome         LUBBOCK         TX   1 F5054 50 F   
56:41  9:08 
   40 Lee Handlin            LUBBOCK         TX   2 F4044 41 F   
56:49  9:09 
   41 LAUREN FOSSUN          LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2024 22 F   
57:24  9:15 
   42 BRITTANY BENZAIA       LUBBOCK         TX   2 F2024 20 F   
57:25  9:15 
   43 TERRY DALTON           LUBBOCK         TX   3 M5559 55 M   
58:15  9:23 
   44 Dan Branscome          LUBBOCK         TX   5 M5054 53 M   
58:47  9:28 
   45 Albert Burrier         LUBBOCK         TX   1 M7099 76 M   
59:43  9:37 
   46 GORDEN JENKINS         AMARILLO        TX   1 M6569 69 M 
1:00:06  9:41 
   47 Wendy Anderson         LUBBOCK         TX   3 F4044 40 F 
1:01:00  9:50 
   48 JILL HAUKOS            LUBBOCK         TX   2 F4549 45 F 
1:01:43  9:57 
   49 Bill Felton            LUBBOCK         TX   2 M7099 75 M 
1:02:22 10:03 
   50 WILLIAM HEPBURN        LUBBOCK         TX   4 M5559 55 M 
1:02:25 10:03 
   51 LAURA ZUBER            ROSWELL         NM   3 F2529 26 F 
1:02:52 10:08 
   52 Flavio Leal            LITTLEFIELD     TX   6 M3034 30 M 
1:03:32 10:14 
   53 Mike Kelley            LUBBOCK         TX   1 M6064 61 M 
1:03:39 10:15 
   54 Dana Boltz             LUBBOCK         TX   4 F2529 26 F 
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1:03:48 10:17 
   55 DEBORAH BAHME          LUBBOCK         TX   2 F3539 38 F 
1:04:18 10:21 
   56 CRAIG PETERSON         HOBBS           NM   6 M5054 53 M 
1:04:18 10:22 
   57 Jerry Adams            LUBBOCK         TX   7 M3034 34 M 
1:04:21 10:22 
   58 Mandy Poklikuha        LUBBOCK         TX   4 F3034 32 F 
1:04:42 10:25 
   59 James Livermore        LUBBOCK         TX   2 M6064 63 M 
1:05:10 10:30 
   60 Michael McDonald       LUBBOCK         TX   3 M6064 61 M 
1:05:28 10:33 
   61 PAM GASCHEN            LUBBOCK         TX   3 F4549 45 F 
1:06:06 10:39 
   62 RALPH WOLF             LUBBOCK         TX   3 M7099 73 M 
1:06:56 10:47 
   63 ERIN DULIN             SHALLOWATER     TX   5 F3034 31 F 
1:07:05 10:48 
   64 JIM THOMPSON           PLAINVIEW       TX   5 M5559 55 M 
1:07:06 10:49 
   65 Christopher Hall       LUBBOCK         TX   3 M1315 13 M 
1:07:40 10:54 
   66 Michael LeMond         LUBBOCK         TX   4 M3539 39 M 
1:08:35 11:03 
   67 SUSAN WILCOX           LUBBOCK         TX   6 F3034 32 F 
1:14:12 11:57 
   68 BRAD PRUITT            LUBBOCK         TX   6 M4044 43 M 
1:14:37 12:01 
   69 Cassie Baker           IDALOU          TX   1 F1315 15 F 
1:15:28 12:09 
   70 JAY DULIN              SHALLOWATER     TX   5 M3539 35 M 
1:16:19 12:18 
   71 ETTA MAYER             LUBBOCK         TX   1 F6099 61 F 
1:17:28 12:29 
   72 KELSEY YARBROUGH       LUBBOCK         TX   3 F2024 23 F 
1:18:28 12:38 
   73 BRANDY RAMOS           LUBBOCK         TX   7 F3034 34 F 
1:19:38 12:50 
   74 KATY BAKER             LUBBOCK         TX   8 F3034 32 F 
1:21:20 13:06 
   75 CODY BAKER             LUBBOCK         TX   8 M3034 32 M 
1:21:21 13:06 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------
                  
                         TWO MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town            St Div Div   Ag S 2       
Pace  
===== ====================== =============== == === ===== == = 
======= ===== 
    1 VENTURA GONZALEZ       LEVELLAND       TX   1 M1619 17 M   
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11:58  5:59 
    2 Luke Samarron          LEVELLAND       TX   2 M1619 16 M   
12:05  6:03 
    3 KYLE WHEELER           WILSON          TX   3 M1619 17 M   
12:11  6:06 
    4 NATHAN CONROY          LUBBOCK         TX   4 M1619 18 M   
12:55  6:28 
    5 JESSE GONZALEZ         LUBBOCK         TX   5 M1619 16 M   
12:56  6:28 
    6 TIMOTHY PEIKERT        LUBBOCK         TX   6 M1619 16 M   
12:57  6:29 
    7 BEN WHEELER            WILSON          TX   1 M1315 15 M   
12:58  6:29 
    8 Shannon Anderson       LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3539 38 M   
13:12  6:36 
    9 STEPHEN ROMERO         LUBBOCK         TX   1 M2529 29 M   
13:24  6:42 
   10 Jake Brownfield        LUBBOCK         TX   1 M0112 12 M   
13:41  6:51 
   11 JUAN HERRERA           SUNDOWN         TX   1 M4044 40 M   
14:03  7:02 
   12 Mont McClendon         LUBBOCK         TX   2 M3539 38 M   
14:16  7:08 
   13 Ben Boston             LUBBOCK         TX   2 M2529 25 M   
14:23  7:12 
   14 John Clements          LUBBOCK         TX   1 M5054 54 M   
14:34  7:17 
   15 David Doyle            LUBBOCK         TX   2 M5054 51 M   
14:40  7:20 
   16 MIKE LAWSON            LEVELLAND       TX   3 M5054 51 M   
14:58  7:29 
   17 GONZALO RAMIREZ        LUBBOCK         TX   4 M5054 54 M   
15:04  7:32 
   18 CRYSTAL HERRERA        SUNDOWN         TX   1 F1619 17 F   
15:50  7:55 
   19 LUIS CARDENAS          LUBBOCK         TX   1 M5559 58 M   
15:52  7:56 
   20 Brandon Berkshire      LUBBOCK         TX   3 M2529 26 M   
16:20  8:10 
   21 CHRISTOPHER GASCHEN    LUBBOCK         TX   2 M1315 13 M   
16:31  8:16 
   22 RYAN LAWSON            LEVELLAND       TX   1 M2024 20 M   
16:36  8:18 
   23 Austin Preiss          LUBBOCK         TX   3 M1315 14 M   
16:39  8:20 
   24 Joe Frank Martin       LUBBOCK         TX   5 M5054 50 M   
16:54  8:27 
   25 MATTHEW GONZALEZ       LEVELLAND       TX   2 M0112 12 M   
17:07  8:34 
   26 KAMMY PHILBRICK        LUBBOCK         TX   1 F4549 49 F   
17:16  8:38 
   27 PAUL FOWLER            LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3034 33 M   
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17:22  8:41 
   28 Amy Martin             LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2024 21 F   
17:36  8:48 
   29 WAYNE SULLIVAN         LUBBOCK         TX   2 M5559 59 M   
17:46  8:53 
   30 Valarie Boston         LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2529 29 F   
17:48  8:54 
   31 Abraham Montalvo       PLAINVIEW       TX   3 M0112 12 M   
17:57  8:59 
   32 FRED CONSTANCIO        LUBBOCK         TX   3 M5559 57 M   
18:03  9:02 
   33 AMY MCALEXANDER        LUBBOCK         TX   2 F2529 29 F   
18:35  9:18 
   34 AMY LOVETT             PORTALES        NM   1 F3034 32 F   
18:42  9:21 
   35 James Preiss           LUBBOCK         TX   1 M4549 49 M   
19:01  9:31 
   36 Julian Hall            LUBBOCK         TX   4 M0112 10 M   
19:09  9:35 
   37 Joshua Brownfield      LUBBOCK         TX   4 M1315 14 M   
19:26  9:43 
   38 Evan Gomez             LEVELLAND       TX   5 M0112 12 M   
19:31  9:46 
   39 Alyssa Bruce           NEW DEAL        TX   1 F1315 14 F   
19:35  9:48 
   40 BILL PASEWARK          LUBBOCK         TX   6 M5054 53 M   
19:46  9:53 
   41 JIM HARRIS             HOBBS           NM   1 M6569 67 M   
20:09 10:05 
   42 MICHELE JONES          SPUR            TX   2 F3034 34 F   
20:27 10:14 
   43 GRAHAM PASEWARK        LUBBOCK         TX   7 M1619 16 M   
21:09 10:35 
   44 BRYTON SCHAFFNER       LUBBOCK         TX   2 F2024 24 F   
21:15 10:38 
   45 ANNA JACKSON           SHALLOWATER     TX   1 F4044 42 F   
21:28 10:44 
   46 RYLEE HORN             LUBBOCK         TX   1 F0112  8 F   
21:34 10:47 
   47 RANDALL NEUMAN         LUBBOCK         TX   2 M4549 48 M   
21:54 10:57 
   48 Troyce Bagley          LUBBOCK         TX   4 M2529 26 M   
22:23 11:12 
   49 BRENDA HERNANDEZ       IDALOU          TX   1 F3539 39 F   
23:01 11:31 
   50 Linda Jama             LUBBOCK         TX   2 F4549 45 F   
23:01 11:31 
   51 BRYAN WILLIAMS         LUBBOCK         TX   2 M3034 33 M   
23:11 11:36 
   52 AVREY HORN             LUBBOCK         TX   2 F0112  6 F   
23:33 11:47 
   53 RUSS HORN              LUBBOCK         TX   3 M3539 36 M   
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23:35 11:48 
   54 GABRIELA SALDANA       LUBBOCK         TX   3 F4549 46 F   
24:21 12:11 
   55 SPENCER DAVIS          LUBBOCK         TX   6 M0112  8 M   
24:22 12:11 
   56 TOM WEIS               LUBBOCK         TX   4 M5559 58 M   
24:23 12:12 
   57 AMY PHARR              NEW DEAL        TX   2 F4044 40 F   
25:05 12:33 
   58 Chadwick Wilcox        LUBBOCK         TX   3 M3034 34 M   
25:11 12:36 
   59 NATALIO HERNANDEZ      IDALOU          TX   2 M4044 40 M   
25:13 12:37 
   60 Ginger Hall            LUBBOCK         TX   3 F3034 34 F   
25:15 12:38 
   61 Glen Poklikuha         LUBBOCK         TX   4 M3539 38 M   
25:57 12:59 
   62 DUNCAN PASEWARK        LUBBOCK         TX   5 M1315 14 M   
28:07 14:04 
   63 Melanie Forsberg       ERIE            PA   1 F5054 51 F   
28:14 14:07 
   64 BRANDY RAMOS           LUBBOCK         TX   4 F3034 34 F   
28:20 14:10 
   65 Liz Moreno             LUBBOCK         TX   4 F4549 48 F   
29:49 14:55 
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